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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 53 Men, 100m Medley Open
2023-12-08 - 16:58 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

YOB 2008 - 2010

1. VAITULIONIS, Vytis 10 Marijampoles SC 1:04.21 452 Q 29.92 34.29
2. GRIGAS, Vytautas 09 Druskininku SC 1:05.26 430 Q 29.29 35.97
3. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostines SC 1:05.50 425 Q 31.53 33.97
4. ŠIMANSKAS, Pijus 08 Marijampoles SC 1:08.25 376 Q 32.51 35.74
5. MARKAU, Aliaksei 09 TST Small Dolphins 1:08.82 367 Q 31.29 37.53
6. CIMALONSKAS, Armandas 08 Sostines SC 1:10.88 336 Q 31.46 39.42
7. SASNAUSKAS, Arnas 08 Druskininku SC 1:11.48 327 Q 32.27 39.21
8. BUBNYS, Rapolas 10 Alytaus SRC 1:12.55 313 Q 32.73 39.82
9. AKELAITIS, Adomas 10 Marijampoles SC 1:12.84 309 R 33.26 39.58

10. MEZANEC, Lukas 10 Sostines SC 1:13.05 307 R 33.88 39.17
11. SKRUODENIS, Pijus 08 Kauno PM 1:14.85 285 34.28 40.57
12. SNEPAITIS, Simonas 09 Marijampoles SC 1:14.89 284 33.93 40.96
13. SAKALAS, Martynas 10 Sostines SC 1:14.97 284 33.93 41.04
14. MULERENKA, Juozas 08 Marijampoles SC 1:16.28 269 37.22 39.06
15. MANKEVICIUS, Argintas 09 Druskininku SC 1:17.98 252 36.09 41.89
16. KASTSIUKOVICH, Nikita 10 Alytaus SRC 1:18.31 249 38.33 39.98
17. STALNIONIS, Titas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 1:18.53 247 36.31 42.22
18. ZILINSKAS, Gintaras 09 Sostines SC 1:23.47 205 36.56 46.91
19. GONCEROVAS, Kasparas 09 Anyksciu KKSC 1:23.77 203 38.03 45.74

ERCIUS, Kajus 10 Sostines SC 1:23.77 203 35.62 48.15
21. BENCEVICIUS, Arnas 09 Alytaus SRC 1:26.39 185 40.08 46.31
22. CIPINIS, Haris 10 SM Griasutinis 1:32.08 153 42.01 50.07

YOB 2011

1. KIVYLIUS, Gintaras 11 Marijampoles SC 1:11.62 325 Q 33.97 37.65
2. GALMINAS, Jonas 11 Olimpo pradzia 1:14.69 287 Q 34.96 39.73
3. BALTRUSAITIS, Dziugas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 1:19.15 241 Q 37.19 41.96
4. KRYZANAUSKAS, Zygimantas 11 Olimpo pradzia 1:19.77 235 Q 36.45 43.32
5. SUKYS, Liutauras 11 SM Griasutinis 1:19.90 234 Q 35.47 44.43
6. SUKYS, Antanas 11 SM Griasutinis 1:23.09 208 Q 37.92 45.17
7. JANCIUKAS, Kasparas 11 Sostines SC 1:24.66 197 Q 38.63 46.03
8. OBRIKIS, Tadas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 1:24.80 196 Q 39.48 45.32
9. VALIULIS, Norvydas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 1:25.50 191 R 39.22 46.28

10. MAČIUTA, Ignas 11 Marijampoles SC 1:25.74 189 R 39.23 46.51
11. VAITULIONIS, Vincentas 11 Marijampoles SC 1:26.92 182 41.20 45.72
12. DOSKUS, Motiejus 11 Sostines SC 1:30.19 163 42.16 48.03
13. POSKUS, Gustas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 1:30.77 160 46.65 44.12
14. PLYTNIKAS, Dovydas 11 Sostines SC 1:30.89 159 43.09 47.80
15. STANISLAUSKAS, Neitas 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:34.26 142 42.63 51.63
16. VITKAUSKAS, Vilius 11 Kauno PM 1:39.17 122 48.60 50.57

DSQ VAŠKEVIČIUS, Nedas 11 Marijampoles SC 1:34.79 41.77 53.02
(Time: 17:16), POS 2
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 53, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim

YOB 2012

1. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 1:10.65 339 Q 32.18 38.47
2. BELOVAS, Igoris 12 Siauliu Delfinas 1:15.40 279 Q 35.33 40.07
3. LISAUSKAS, Aras 12 Kauno SM Startas 1:21.40 221 Q 39.59 41.81
4. CIZAUSKAS, Haroldas 12 Anyksciu KKSC 1:28.60 172 Q 39.90 48.70
5. KANCEVICIUS, Kajus 12 Sostines SC 1:28.86 170 Q 40.90 47.96
6. SAVICKAS, Vincentas 12 Radviliskio PB 1:35.67 136 Q 47.52 48.15
7. ZIGAS, Robert 12 Sostines SC 1:49.21 91 Q 49.55 59.66

YOB 2013

1. VINGIS, Laurynas 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:29.00 169 Q 40.40 48.60
2. MISIUREVIČIUS, Markas 13 Marijampoles SC 1:29.75 165 Q 41.09 48.66
3. MARCINKEVICIUS, Paulius 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:35.62 136 Q 46.41 49.21
4. KUPRESCENKO, Dilanas 13 Radviliskio PB 1:35.95 135 Q 44.10 51.85
5. ZAUKA, Nojus 13 Radviliskio PB 1:36.50 133 Q 45.71 50.79
6. GUDŽIŪNAS, Arnas 13 Marijampoles SC 1:40.27 118 Q 47.96 52.31

DSQ IMBRASAS, Artas 13 Prienu KKSC 1:38.90 45.78 53.12
(Time: 17:15), Stilus

2014 and younger

1. EFREMOVAS, Ugnius 15 Siauliu Delfinas 1:32.77 149 Q 45.86 46.91
2. SUBACIUS, Gytis 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:34.96 139 Q 43.96 51.00
3. GRASSICK, Jonas 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:35.41 137 Q 45.80 49.61
4. MACYS, Matas 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:52.27 84 Q 51.11 1:01.16

Open

1. TIMINSKAS, Deividas 07 Kauno PM 1:00.22 548 28.31 31.91
2. VAITULIONIS, Vytis 10 Marijampoles SC 1:04.21 452 Q 29.92 34.29
3. GRIGAS, Vytautas 09 Druskininku SC 1:05.26 430 Q 29.29 35.97
4. SISKO, Michail 09 Sostines SC 1:05.50 425 Q 31.53 33.97
5. ŠIMANSKAS, Pijus 08 Marijampoles SC 1:08.25 376 Q 32.51 35.74
6. MARKAU, Aliaksei 09 TST Small Dolphins 1:08.82 367 Q 31.29 37.53
7. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 1:10.65 339 Q 32.18 38.47
8. CIMALONSKAS, Armandas 08 Sostines SC 1:10.88 336 Q 31.46 39.42
9. SASNAUSKAS, Arnas 08 Druskininku SC 1:11.48 327 Q 32.27 39.21

10. KIVYLIUS, Gintaras 11 Marijampoles SC 1:11.62 325 Q 33.97 37.65
11. BUBNYS, Rapolas 10 Alytaus SRC 1:12.55 313 Q 32.73 39.82
12. AKELAITIS, Adomas 10 Marijampoles SC 1:12.84 309 R 33.26 39.58
13. MEZANEC, Lukas 10 Sostines SC 1:13.05 307 R 33.88 39.17
14. GALMINAS, Jonas 11 Olimpo pradzia 1:14.69 287 Q 34.96 39.73
15. SKRUODENIS, Pijus 08 Kauno PM 1:14.85 285 34.28 40.57
16. SNEPAITIS, Simonas 09 Marijampoles SC 1:14.89 284 33.93 40.96
17. SAKALAS, Martynas 10 Sostines SC 1:14.97 284 33.93 41.04
18. BELOVAS, Igoris 12 Siauliu Delfinas 1:15.40 279 Q 35.33 40.07
19. MULERENKA, Juozas 08 Marijampoles SC 1:16.28 269 37.22 39.06
20. MANKEVICIUS, Argintas 09 Druskininku SC 1:17.98 252 36.09 41.89
21. KASTSIUKOVICH, Nikita 10 Alytaus SRC 1:18.31 249 38.33 39.98
22. STALNIONIS, Titas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 1:18.53 247 36.31 42.22
23. BALTRUSAITIS, Dziugas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 1:19.15 241 Q 37.19 41.96
24. KRYZANAUSKAS, Zygimantas 11 Olimpo pradzia 1:19.77 235 Q 36.45 43.32
25. SUKYS, Liutauras 11 SM Griasutinis 1:19.90 234 Q 35.47 44.43
26. LISAUSKAS, Aras 12 Kauno SM Startas 1:21.40 221 Q 39.59 41.81
27. SUKYS, Antanas 11 SM Griasutinis 1:23.09 208 Q 37.92 45.17
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 53, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

28. ZILINSKAS, Gintaras 09 Sostines SC 1:23.47 205 36.56 46.91
29. GONCEROVAS, Kasparas 09 Anyksciu KKSC 1:23.77 203 38.03 45.74

ERCIUS, Kajus 10 Sostines SC 1:23.77 203 35.62 48.15
31. JANCIUKAS, Kasparas 11 Sostines SC 1:24.66 197 Q 38.63 46.03
32. OBRIKIS, Tadas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 1:24.80 196 Q 39.48 45.32
33. VALIULIS, Norvydas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 1:25.50 191 R 39.22 46.28
34. MAČIUTA, Ignas 11 Marijampoles SC 1:25.74 189 R 39.23 46.51
35. BENCEVICIUS, Arnas 09 Alytaus SRC 1:26.39 185 40.08 46.31
36. VAITULIONIS, Vincentas 11 Marijampoles SC 1:26.92 182 41.20 45.72
37. CIZAUSKAS, Haroldas 12 Anyksciu KKSC 1:28.60 172 Q 39.90 48.70
38. KANCEVICIUS, Kajus 12 Sostines SC 1:28.86 170 Q 40.90 47.96
39. VINGIS, Laurynas 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:29.00 169 Q 40.40 48.60
40. MISIUREVIČIUS, Markas 13 Marijampoles SC 1:29.75 165 Q 41.09 48.66
41. DOSKUS, Motiejus 11 Sostines SC 1:30.19 163 42.16 48.03
42. POSKUS, Gustas 11 Siauliu Delfinas 1:30.77 160 46.65 44.12
43. PLYTNIKAS, Dovydas 11 Sostines SC 1:30.89 159 43.09 47.80
44. CIPINIS, Haris 10 SM Griasutinis 1:32.08 153 42.01 50.07
45. EFREMOVAS, Ugnius 15 Siauliu Delfinas 1:32.77 149 Q 45.86 46.91
46. STANISLAUSKAS, Neitas 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:34.26 142 42.63 51.63
47. SUBACIUS, Gytis 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:34.96 139 Q 43.96 51.00
48. GRASSICK, Jonas 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:35.41 137 Q 45.80 49.61
49. MARCINKEVICIUS, Paulius 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:35.62 136 Q 46.41 49.21
50. SAVICKAS, Vincentas 12 Radviliskio PB 1:35.67 136 Q 47.52 48.15
51. KUPRESCENKO, Dilanas 13 Radviliskio PB 1:35.95 135 Q 44.10 51.85
52. ZAUKA, Nojus 13 Radviliskio PB 1:36.50 133 Q 45.71 50.79
53. VITKAUSKAS, Vilius 11 Kauno PM 1:39.17 122 48.60 50.57
54. GUDŽIŪNAS, Arnas 13 Marijampoles SC 1:40.27 118 Q 47.96 52.31
55. ZIGAS, Robert 12 Sostines SC 1:49.21 91 Q 49.55 59.66
56. MACYS, Matas 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:52.27 84 Q 51.11 1:01.16

DSQ VAŠKEVIČIUS, Nedas 11 Marijampoles SC 1:34.79 41.77 53.02
(Time: 17:16), POS 2

DSQ IMBRASAS, Artas 13 Prienu KKSC 1:38.90 45.78 53.12
(Time: 17:15), Stilus

EXH PILIPONIS, Danielius 07 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:13.85 297 33.76 40.09
EXH KAZAKEVICIUS, Tadas 07 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:14.93 284 35.31 39.62


